
XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 02/20/14 AWARD DATE = 03/10/14

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 020

    PROJECT NO.:CIRB-103C(102)RB                J.P. NUMBER:2483504       BAMS NO: 140085            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    120

       COUNTY: ATOKA                   HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD (EW-168)                             LENGTH:       0.5520 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES

       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD (EW-168):  OVER BECK CREEK AND BOGGY CREEK,
                  0.6 MILES WEST OF US-69.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  1,434,729.42      CONTRACTOR   :       OBC, INC.
                                                                      EDMOND OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 080

    PROJECT NO.:STP-107C(102)CI                 J.P. NUMBER:2269604       BAMS NO: 140087            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     90

       COUNTY: BRYAN                   HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD                                      LENGTH:       0.4160 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES

       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD (EW-204):  OVER THOMPSON CREEK, 1.0 MILE EAST OF
                  ARMSTRONG.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  1,101,417.00      CONTRACTOR   :       MERIDIAN CONTRACTING, INC.
                                                                      NORMAN OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 120

    PROJECT NO.:CIRB-113C(059)RB                J.P. NUMBER:2482504       BAMS NO: 140088            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    120

       COUNTY: CIMARRON                HIGHWAY NO.: NS-13                                            LENGTH:       5.9570 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : GRADE, DRAIN, AND SURFACE

       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD (NS-13):  FROM US-64 IN FELT, EXTEND NORTH.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  3,744,294.48      CONTRACTOR   :       J & R SAND COMPANY, INC.
                                                                      LIBERAL KS

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 02/20/14 AWARD DATE = 03/10/14

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 140

    PROJECT NO.:SSP-114N(099)SS                 J.P. NUMBER:2026604       BAMS NO: 140089            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    285

       COUNTY: CLEVELAND               HIGHWAY NO.: SH-9                                             LENGTH:       1.5060 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : GRADE, DRAIN, SURFACE, AND BRIDGE

       LOCATION : SH-9:  FROM JUST WEST OF 24TH AVE, EXTEND EAST IN NORMAN.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  9,587,991.29      CONTRACTOR   :       ALLEN CONTRACTING, INC.
                                                                      OKLAHOMA CITY OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 200

    PROJECT NO.:NHPPIY-0040-3(082)SS            J.P. NUMBER:2649004       BAMS NO: 140092            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    345
                NHPPIY-0040-3(085)                          2791104

       COUNTY: CUSTER                  HIGHWAY NO.: I-40/WASHINGTON ST                               LENGTH:       7.7140 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : GRADE, DRAIN, SURFACE, AND BRIDGE

       LOCATION : I-40/WASHINGTON ST:  ON I-40, FROM MILE MARKER 76.6 TO 83.9,
                  ON WASHINGTON ST, OVER I-40 IN WEATHERFORD.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $ 16,738,134.68      CONTRACTOR   :       HASKELL LEMON CONST. CO.
                                                                      OKLAHOMA CITY OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 220

    PROJECT NO.:STPY-221N(013)RW                J.P. NUMBER:1501515       BAMS NO: 140093            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     30

       COUNTY: DELAWARE                HIGHWAY NO.: US-59                                            LENGTH:       0.0000 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : RIGHT OF WAY CLEARANCE

       LOCATION : US-59:  FROM EW-29, EXTEND NORTH.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $     48,456.25      CONTRACTOR   :       J.E. DIRT WURX, LLC
                                                                      WAGONER OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 02/20/14 AWARD DATE = 03/10/14

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 240

    PROJECT NO.:SSR-122B(080)SR                 J.P. NUMBER:2753104       BAMS NO: 140084            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     60
                SSR-122B(085)SR                             2813804

       COUNTY: DEWEY                   HIGHWAY NO.: SH-34                                            LENGTH:      11.3700 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : RESURFACE (ASPHALT)

       LOCATION : SH-34:  FROM US-60, EXTEND SOUTH, AND FROM SH-47, EXTEND
                  NORTH.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  2,555,107.72      CONTRACTOR   :       CASWELL CONTRACTING, INC.
                                                                      ELK CITY OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 260

    PROJECT NO.:SSP-124C(106)SS                 J.P. NUMBER:2416204       BAMS NO: 140094            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     90

       COUNTY: GARFIELD                HIGHWAY NO.: SH-45                                            LENGTH:       0.6150 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES

       LOCATION : SH-45:  OVER AN UNNAMED CREEK, 2.3 MILES EAST OF THE ALFALFA
                  COUNTY LINE.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  1,931,616.94      CONTRACTOR   :       CP3 ENTERPRISES, INC.
                                                                      MAUD OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 290

    PROJECT NO.:HSIP-224C(008)TR                J.P. NUMBER:3074404       BAMS NO: 140118            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     20

       COUNTY: GARFIELD                HIGHWAY NO.: SH-74                                            LENGTH:       0.0000 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : SCHOOL SIGNS

       LOCATION : SH-74:  AT 1ST STREET IN COVINGTON.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $     21,962.00      CONTRACTOR   :       MIDSTATE TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC.
                                                                      OKLAHOMA CITY OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 02/20/14 AWARD DATE = 03/10/14

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 300

    PROJECT NO.:STP-126C(192)AG                 J.P. NUMBER:2842404       BAMS NO: 140096            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    210
                STPG-226C(006)AG                            2994104

       COUNTY: GRADY                   HIGHWAY NO.: CITY STREET                                      LENGTH:       0.4900 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : GRADE, DRAIN, SURFACE, AND SIGNING

       LOCATION : CITY STREET (CIMARRON ROAD):  FROM SH-37, EXTEND SOUTH IN
                  TUTTLE.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  1,943,273.30      CONTRACTOR   :       SCHWARZ PAVING CO., INC.
                                                                      OKLAHOMA CITY OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 340

    PROJECT NO.:SSP-127B(064)SS                 J.P. NUMBER:2185104       BAMS NO: 140098            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    370

       COUNTY: GRANT                   HIGHWAY NO.: US-81                                            LENGTH:       1.7980 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES

       LOCATION : US-81:  OVER POLECAT CREEK AND UNNAMED CREEK, 6.0 MILES AND
                  6.7 MILES NORTH OF SH-11.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  6,616,208.67      CONTRACTOR   :       VENTURE CORP. DBA V. C. O. PAV.
                                                                      GREAT BEND KS

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 400

    PROJECT NO.:SSP-137C(070)SS                 J.P. NUMBER:2421105       BAMS NO: 140101            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    225

       COUNTY: KINGFISHER              HIGHWAY NO.: SH-51                                            LENGTH:       0.8800 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES

       LOCATION : SH-51:  OVER TURKEY CREEK, 1.6 MILES WEST OF US-81.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  5,321,843.87      CONTRACTOR   :       MANHATTAN ROAD & BRIDGE CO.
                                                                      TULSA OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 02/20/14 AWARD DATE = 03/10/14

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 420

    PROJECT NO.:HSIP-238N(011)TR                J.P. NUMBER:3072804       BAMS NO: 140102            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     20

       COUNTY: KIOWA                   HIGHWAY NO.: US-62BUS/US-183                                  LENGTH:       0.0000 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : SIGNING

       LOCATION : US-62BUS/US-183:  AT MULTIPLE LOCATIONS IN SNYDER.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $     30,000.00      CONTRACTOR   :       TRAFFIC SIGNALS, INC.
                                                                      EDMOND OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 460

    PROJECT NO.:STPY-146C(062)                  J.P. NUMBER:2173004       BAMS NO: 140104            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    280

       COUNTY: MCINTOSH                HIGHWAY NO.: SH-9                                             LENGTH:       0.6900 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES

       LOCATION : SH-9:  OVER UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD, 0.4 MILES SOUTHEAST OF
                  US-69B.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  5,852,647.85      CONTRACTOR   :       MANHATTAN ROAD & BRIDGE CO.
                                                                      TULSA OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 480

    PROJECT NO.:CIRB-148C(066)RB                J.P. NUMBER:2510505       BAMS NO: 140105            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    180

       COUNTY: MARSHALL                HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD                                      LENGTH:       4.8270 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : GRADE, DRAIN, AND SURFACE

       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD (EW-200):  FROM SH-99, EXTEND EAST.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  2,878,048.00      CONTRACTOR   :       DUIT CONST. CO, INC./TTK CONST. CO., INC
                                                                      EDMOND OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 02/20/14 AWARD DATE = 03/10/14

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 500

    PROJECT NO.:CIRB-249D(011)RB                J.P. NUMBER:2781304       BAMS NO: 140106            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     60

       COUNTY: MAYES                   HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD                                      LENGTH:       0.1100 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES

       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD (EW-60):  OVER MURPHY CREEK, 5.8 MILES EAST OF
                  US-412/US-69.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    648,002.00      CONTRACTOR   :       MERIDIAN CONTRACTING, INC.
                                                                      NORMAN OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 520

    PROJECT NO.:CIRB-150D(074)RB                J.P. NUMBER:2541804       BAMS NO: 130392            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    260

       COUNTY: MURRAY                  HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY RD (EW-175)                               LENGTH:       5.3240 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : GRADE, DRAIN, SURFACE, AND BRIDGE

       LOCATION : COUNTY RD (EW-175):  OVER BNSF RAILROAD AND DRY SANDY CREEK,
                  2.0 MILES SOUTH OF DAVIS.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  7,479,000.00      CONTRACTOR   :       SILVER STAR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
                                                                      MOORE OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 540

    PROJECT NO.:CIRB-153D(205)RB                J.P. NUMBER:2781804       BAMS NO: 140107            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    150

       COUNTY: NOWATA                  HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD                                      LENGTH:       0.5290 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES

       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD (NS-413):  OVER OPOSSUM CREEK, 7.5 MILES NORTH
                  OF SH-10 EAST.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  1,512,050.85      CONTRACTOR   :       BELK BRIDGE, INC.
                                                                      BROKEN ARROW OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 02/20/14 AWARD DATE = 03/10/14

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 560

    PROJECT NO.:STP-255B(213)AG                 J.P. NUMBER:3019404       BAMS NO: 140108        COMPLETION DATE:  August 10, 2014
                STPG-255D(092)AG                            2926504

       COUNTY: OKLAHOMA                HIGHWAY NO.: CITY STREETS                                     LENGTH:       1.2110 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : RESURFACE AND SAFETY IMPROVEMENT

       LOCATION : CITY STREETS:  AT MULTIPLE LOCATIONS IN WARR ACRES.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  1,075,550.00      CONTRACTOR   :       SILVER STAR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
                                                                      MOORE OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 580

    PROJECT NO.:NHPPIY-0044-1(126)              J.P. NUMBER:3018504       BAMS NO: 140109            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     90

       COUNTY: OKLAHOMA                HIGHWAY NO.: I-35/I-44                                        LENGTH:       0.0000 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE REPAIR

       LOCATION : I-35/I-44:  AT MULTIPLE LOCATIONS IN OKLAHOMA CITY.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    285,513.70      CONTRACTOR   :       PBX CORPORATION
                                                                      SAPULPA OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 610

    PROJECT NO.:SAP-255N(209)                   J.P. NUMBER:3032504       BAMS NO: 130370            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     15

       COUNTY: OKLAHOMA                HIGHWAY NO.: I-40                                             LENGTH:       0.0000 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE REPAIR

       LOCATION : I-40:  REPAIR VEHICLE IMPACT DAMAGE OVER CHOCTAW ROAD.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    159,786.00      CONTRACTOR   :       PBX CORPORATION
                                                                      SAPULPA OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 02/20/14 AWARD DATE = 03/10/14

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 620

    PROJECT NO.:SAP-255N(212)                   J.P. NUMBER:3065604       BAMS NO: 130394            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     10

       COUNTY: OKLAHOMA                HIGHWAY NO.: CITY STREET                                      LENGTH:       0.0000 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE REPAIR

       LOCATION : CITY STREET (SE 82ND ST):  OVER I-35, 0.5 MILES NORTH OF THE
                  CLEVELAND COUNTY LINE.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    156,408.50      CONTRACTOR   :       GIBSON & ASSOCIATES, INC.
                                                                      BALCH SPRINGS TX

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 640

    PROJECT NO.:CIRB-159D(049)RB                J.P. NUMBER:2155704       BAMS NO: 140111            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    120

       COUNTY: PAWNEE                  HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD                                      LENGTH:       0.1980 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES

       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD (NS-350):  OVER COAL CREEK, 4.1 MILES SOUTH AND
                  1.8 MILES WEST OF RALSTON.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    657,912.89      CONTRACTOR   :       BELK BRIDGE, INC.
                                                                      BROKEN ARROW OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 720

    PROJECT NO.:SSR-161B(236)SR                 J.P. NUMBER:2742004       BAMS NO: 140114            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     60

       COUNTY: PITTSBURG               HIGHWAY NO.: US-270                                           LENGTH:       9.1700 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : RESURFACE (UTBWC)

       LOCATION : US-270:  FROM 6.0 MILES EAST OF THE HUGHES COUNTY LINE,
                  EXTEND EAST.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  2,629,357.60      CONTRACTOR   :       GLOVER & ASSOCIATES, INC.
                                                                      MUSKOGEE OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 02/20/14 AWARD DATE = 03/10/14

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 740

    PROJECT NO.:STPY-262C(019)3P                J.P. NUMBER:2981504       BAMS NO: 140115            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     30

       COUNTY: PONTOTOC                HIGHWAY NO.: SH-1                                             LENGTH:       6.0000 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : RESURFACE (ASPHALT)

       LOCATION : SH-1:  FROM THE MURRAY COUNTY LINE, EXTEND NORTH.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  1,224,427.70      CONTRACTOR   :       THE CUMMINS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
                                                                      ENID OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 760

    PROJECT NO.:SSR-265B(001)SR                 J.P. NUMBER:2915804       BAMS NO: 140072            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     45

       COUNTY: CUSTER                  HIGHWAY NO.: SH-34                                            LENGTH:       8.0000 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : RESURFACE (ASPHALT)

       LOCATION : SH-34:  BEGIN 8.23 MILES NORTH OF I-40, EXTEND NORTH.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  2,141,336.44      CONTRACTOR   :       CASWELL CONTRACTING, INC.
                                                                      ELK CITY OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 770

    PROJECT NO.:CIRB-166D(123)RB                J.P. NUMBER:2064204       BAMS NO: 130402            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    120

       COUNTY: ROGERS                  HIGHWAY NO.: COUNTY ROAD (EW-57)                              LENGTH:       0.2150 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES

       LOCATION : COUNTY ROAD (EW-57):  OVER SPUNKY CREEK, 1.8 MILES NORTH AND
                  0.7 MILES EAST OF THE SH-66/I-44 JUNCTION.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $    996,646.00      CONTRACTOR   :       PARADIGM CONSTRUCTION & ENGINEERING, INC
                                                                      TULSA OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 02/20/14 AWARD DATE = 03/10/14

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 800

    PROJECT NO.:SSR-170C(159)SR                 J.P. NUMBER:2814704       BAMS NO: 140075        COMPLETION DATE:  September 30, 201
                SSR-270C(001)SR                             2902304

       COUNTY: TEXAS                   HIGHWAY NO.: SH-94                                            LENGTH:      14.9200 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : RESURFACE (ASPHALT)

       LOCATION : SH-94:  BEGIN AT SH-3, EXTEND NORTH.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  1,866,274.00      CONTRACTOR   :       HIGHWAY CONTRACTORS, INC.
                                                                      GUYMON OK

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 820

    PROJECT NO.:SSR-017N(248)SR                 J.P. NUMBER:2902404       BAMS NO: 140076        COMPLETION DATE:  September 30, 201

       COUNTY: TEXAS                   HIGHWAY NO.: SH-3                                             LENGTH:       6.5200 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : RESURFACE (ASPHALT)

       LOCATION : SH-3:  BEGIN 8.2 MILES EAST OF SH-136, EXTEND EAST.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  1,483,015.00      CONTRACTOR   :       HIGHWAY CONTRACTORS, INC.
                                                                      GUYMON OK



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                                      LETTING DATE = 02/20/14

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    REJECTED:              CALL ORDER: 280

    PROJECT NO.:SSP-224N(007)SS                 J.P. NUMBER:2637504       BAMS NO: 140095            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     90

       COUNTY: GARFIELD                HIGHWAY NO.: US-412                                           LENGTH:       1.5000 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : SHOULDER REHABILITATION

       LOCATION : US-412/US-60:  FROM GARLAND ROAD, EXTEND EAST IN ENID.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    :                      CONTRACTOR   :

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    REJECTED:              CALL ORDER: 380

    PROJECT NO.:SSP-236B(007)SS                 J.P. NUMBER:2637304       BAMS NO: 140100            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:     45

       COUNTY: KAY                     HIGHWAY NO.: SH-11                                            LENGTH:       2.0000 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : SHOULDER REHABILITATION

       LOCATION : SH-11:  FROM I-35, EXTEND EAST (WESTBOUND ONLY).

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    :                      CONTRACTOR   :

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    REJECTED:              CALL ORDER: 680

    PROJECT NO.:CIRB-160D(139)RB                J.P. NUMBER:2216904       BAMS NO: 130397            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    195
                SAP-260D(008)                               2216910

       COUNTY: PAYNE                   HIGHWAY NO.: CITY STREET                                      LENGTH:       0.9300 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : BRIDGE AND APPROACHES AND INTERSECTION MODIFICATION

       LOCATION : CITY ST(COUNTRY CLUB RD):  OVER STILLWATER CREEK, 0.5 MI N
                  OF SH-51, AND AT THE INTERSECTION OF SH-51 IN STILLWATER.
                      SAP-260D(008)

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    :                      CONTRACTOR   :

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                                      LETTING DATE = 02/20/14

                                    THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF AWARDED CONTRACTS: $ 82,121,012.15
                                                                           ================

                                   THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF REJECTED CONTRACTS: $  8,765,145.35
                                                                           ================

                                   THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF DEFERRED CONTRACTS: $          0.00
                                                                           ================


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12

